SVCAM-svs2020
COMPACT  2-Megapixel CAMERA
This digital Machine Vision Camera has a resolution of 1600 x 1200 pixel. The camera is
designed to reach high frame rates at excellent signal to noise ratios and is enclosed in a
small housing.
Unique processing of the analogue CCD-signal using Correlated Double
Sampling (CDS, a noise reduction method) and digital signal conversion
guarantees an excellent signal to noise ratio.

the camera can be configured using any terminal software that supports RS-232
communication.
Ordering Guide:
SVCAM-svs2020 Operation Modes:
*ULTRA HIGH SPEED (2 x 50 Mhz)
50 mm.
55 mm.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
43 mm
front rear panel side view
2
5
4
3
2
3
42,42 mm.
42,42 mm.
50 mm.
5
5
m
m
.
M3
C-Mount
Monochrome:
SVS2020MSCP (single tap, frame rate 18.5Hz)
SVS2020MFCP (dual tap, frame rate 33Hz)
SVS2020MUCP (dual tap, frame rate 40Hz)
Color:
SVS2020CSCP (single tap, frame rate 18.5Hz)
SVS2020CFCP (dual tap, frame rate 33Hz)
SVS2020CUCP (dual tap, frame rate 40Hz)
SVCAM - svs2020 Camera Types:
Changes without notification
24.10.2006
SVS-VISTEK
TEL. +49 (0)8152 9985-0SVS-VISTEK GmbH
FAX +49 (0)8152 9985-79
Mühlbachstr. 20
MAIL info@svs-vistek.com
82229 Seefeld /Germany
WEB www.sv s - v i s t ek . com
Ordering Guide:
x=M monochrome